

prepared by: cbs
 Solicitation No.: B-11-063-R/ Contract No.: C-12-010-RA
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
 Forest Crest Water Local Benefit Main
 Job # 10-7004 (Water)
 10:00 A.M.
 DATE: February 6, 2012

Walters Engineering, LLC
 12870 Adkins St. Hedwig Rd.
 St. Hedwig, TX 78152

Barnek Construction
 5221 Port Entry
 San Antonio, TX 78222

Aldus Construction, Corp.
 312 Sunset
 Granite Shoals, TX 78654

Jasht Construction, LLC
 4335 Piedras Dr. W., Ste 175
 San Antonio, TX 78228

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	
1	200.1	35.00	SY	Flexible Base (6" Compacted Depth)	\$24.48		\$856.80	\$29.00		\$1,015.00	\$30.00		\$1,050.00	\$44.00	\$1,540.00	
2	205.2	3,300	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type B (10" Compacted Depth)	\$57.64	\$190,212.00	\$40.00		\$132,000.00	\$50.00		\$165,000.00	\$58.00		\$191,400.00	
3	205.4	3,300	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$13.47	\$44,451.00	\$31.00		\$102,300.00	\$15.00		\$49,500.00	\$9.00		\$29,700.00	
4	205.7	800	SY	Temporary Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (3" Compacted Depth)	\$20.28	\$16,224.00	\$21.00		\$16,800.00	\$25.00		\$20,000.00	\$17.00		\$13,600.00	
5	413	1,700	CY	Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	\$66.39	\$112,863.00	\$70.00		\$119,000.00	\$80.00		\$136,000.00	\$100.00		\$170,000.00	
6	503.2	35	SY	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Commercial (7")	\$181.90	\$6,366.50	\$41.00		\$1,435.00	\$125.00		\$4,375.00	\$105.00		\$3,675.00	
7	507.6	177	LF	Combination Chainlink Fence with Barbed Wire (8' High)	\$104.00	\$18,408.00	\$11.00		\$1,947.00	\$75.00		\$13,275.00	\$140.00		\$24,780.00	
8	507.7	1	EA	Sliding Vehicular Gate	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$800.00		\$800.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$2,600.00		\$2,600.00	
9	509.2	65	LF	Cable Rail	\$23.92	\$1,554.80	\$16.00		\$1,040.00	\$150.00		\$9,750.00	\$25.00		\$1,625.00	
10	513.1	11	EA	Removing and Relocating Mailboxes	\$346.29	\$3,809.19	\$73.00		\$803.00	\$250.00		\$2,750.00	\$160.00		\$1,760.00	
11	520.2	5,800	SY	Hydromulching	\$2.78	\$16,124.00	\$0.65		\$3,770.00	\$1.00		\$5,800.00	\$0.30		\$1,740.00	
12	530.1	1	LS	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$7,893.03	\$7,893.03	\$5,100.00		\$5,100.00	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	
13	540.9	7,700	LF	Sediment Control Fence	\$2.12	\$16,324.00	\$2.75		\$21,175.00	\$10.00		\$77,000.00	\$2.50		\$19,250.00	
14	540.11	1	LS	TPDES Permits	\$1,605.00	\$1,605.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	
15	550.1	6,160	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.12	\$6,899.20	\$2.25		\$13,860.00	\$1.00		\$6,160.00	\$2.00		\$12,320.00	
16	801.1	1,000	LF	Level I Protective Fencing	\$1.75	\$1,750.00	\$1.75		\$1,750.00	\$5.00		\$5,000.00	\$2.00		\$2,000.00	
17	801.3	100	LF	Level IIB Protective Fencing	\$16.81	\$1,681.00	\$17.00		\$1,700.00	\$20.00		\$2,000.00	\$30.00		\$3,000.00	
18	802.2	1	LS	Tree Pruning	\$5,307.20	\$5,307.20	\$5,400.00		\$5,400.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	
19	810	3	EA	Tree Removal	\$502.90	\$1,508.70	\$2,200.00		\$6,600.00	\$2,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$850.00		\$2,550.00	
20	818	6,160	LF	12" PVC Waterline	\$47.33	\$291,552.80	\$43.00		\$264,880.00	\$65.00		\$400,400.00	\$65.00		\$400,400.00	
21	824	15	EA	New 3/4" Long Service	\$1,415.50	\$21,232.50	\$1,100.00		\$16,500.00	\$1,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$1,180.00		\$17,700.00	
22	824	19	EA	New 3/4" Short Service	\$850.12	\$16,152.28	\$790.00		\$15,010.00	\$1,000.00		\$19,000.00	\$960.00		\$18,240.00	
23	824	1	EA	New 1" Short Service	\$907.37	\$907.37	\$790.00		\$790.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,050.00		\$1,050.00	
24	828	15	EA	12" Gate Valve	\$2,285.85	\$34,287.75	\$3,000.00		\$45,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$37,500.00	\$4,200.00		\$63,000.00	
25	831	1	EA	12" x 12" Cut-in Tee	\$3,062.41	\$3,062.41	\$4,300.00		\$4,300.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$4,400.00		\$4,400.00	
26	833	35	EA	New Meter Box	\$180.82	\$6,328.70	\$550.00		\$19,250.00	\$300.00		\$10,500.00	\$160.00		\$5,600.00	
27	834	11	EA	Standard Fire Hydrant	\$3,921.75	\$43,139.25	\$3,500.00		\$38,500.00	\$4,000.00		\$44,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$44,000.00	
28	836	12	TONS	Pipe Fittings	\$4,747.83	\$56,973.96	\$2,900.00		\$34,800.00	\$5,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$60,000.00	
29	840	1	EA	12" Water Tie-ins	\$1,976.09	\$1,976.09	\$2,700.00		\$2,700.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00		\$2,400.00	
30	841	3	EA	Hydrostatic Test	\$1,415.42	\$4,246.26	\$3,200.00		\$9,600.00	\$2,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$1,600.00		\$4,800.00	
31	844	3	EA	2" Temporary Blowoff	\$1,239.85	\$3,719.55	\$900.00		\$2,700.00	\$1,500.00		\$4,500.00	\$1,600.00		\$4,800.00	
32	846	1	EA	2" Air Release Assembly	\$2,183.88	\$2,183.88	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,100.00		\$3,100.00	
33	856.1	20	LF	Boring, Jacking or Tunneling 12" Relocation of Sundance Ranch Equipment and Construction of Forest Crest Booster Station, including Electrical Improvements	\$347.22	\$6,944.40	\$350.00		\$7,000.00	\$500.00		\$10,000.00	\$2,450.00		\$49,000.00	
34	11000	1	LS	SCADA System Complete with Electrical Improvements	\$335,278.00	\$335,278.00	\$360,000.00		\$360,000.00	\$60,000.00		\$60,000.00	\$330,938.16		\$330,938.16	
35		3	EA	Pipe Bollards	\$612.04	\$1,836.12	\$750.00		\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$950.00		\$2,850.00	
36		1	LS	SCADA System Complete with Electrical Improvements	\$19,616.36	\$19,616.36	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$52,935.00		\$52,935.00	\$69,867.59		\$69,867.59	
SUB-TOTAL BASE BID (SEWER)						\$1,305,875.10			\$1,288,575.00			\$1,281,495.00			\$1,578,185.75	
37	100	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$75,479.58	5.78%	\$75,479.58	\$107,000.00	8.30%	\$107,000.00	\$125,000.00	9.75%	\$125,000.00	\$143,471.43	8.00%	\$126,254.86
38	101	1	LS	PREPARING R.O.W.	\$6,529.38	0.50%	\$6,529.38	\$5,000.00	0.39%	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	4.68%	\$60,000.00	\$71,735.71	4.0%	\$63,127.43
Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total						\$82,008.96			\$112,000.00			\$185,000.00			\$189,382.29	
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1						\$1,387,884.06			\$1,400,575.00			\$1,466,495.00			\$1,767,568.04	
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						180			180			180			180	

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]